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(A) Fee Structure (per student)

S. No. | Fee Head Amount | Remarks
1. Tuition fee Rs. 4,95,000/- (As per Govt. Norms)
(other students)
USD 21522
| | (For NRI students)
L. Caution Fee (Refundable) | Rs. 50,000/- Similar to ASCOMS
> College Fee (incl. Library | Rs. 51,000/-
charges, Students welfare,
sports etc.) |
e Hostel Fee Rs. 20,000/- (As applicable I
5. | Mess charges | As per actual SMVDU) '
6. University Fee Rs. 30,000/- As per discussions with

Finance Officer, SMVVDU

B) Estimated annual revenue / receipts from various sources for F.Y. 2024-25

.  Donation & CSR - Rs. 300 lakh
.  Grantin Aid from Shri Mata Vaishno Devi Shrine Board
for Medical College - Rs. 1530 lakh
Total - Rs. 1830 lakh




